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Raceboard Worlds 2014
Club de Vela Blanes, Catalonia, Spain
1st race Finishing order

men blue group

SailNo
7

8

9

58
46
1010
20
12

1

36
23
66
113

110

202
21
171
91
201

211
65
115
368
50
355
215
710
22
642
109
111
373
220
1111
345
31
29
121
624
351
360
30
444
199
269
340

HelmName

Ivan Pastor

Nicolas Huguet

Curro Manchon
Franck Loup

Andres Puigdengoles
Marcos Guedez

Borja Carracedo-Serra
Fernando Lamadrid-Rodriguez
Patrick Pollak

Alex Buchau

Rick Roering

Toni Colomar-Torres
Jan De-Muyer

Karel Lavicky

Radim Kamensky
Jakub Sliva

Fred Hastman
Jonathan Dunnett
Jean Asia

Rafael Ros-Pardo
Heiner Homrighausen
Patrice Pou-Pupp
Fernando Lamadrid-Trueba
Victor Fernandez
Alejandro Rivera-Martinez
Richard Reynolds

Kai Mannisto
Fernando Consorte
Jakub Nowak
Christian Voyer

Martin Sliva

Josema Elduayen
James Grunfelder
Gundars Osis

Juan Barquero

Pawel Mielke

Juan Jose De-Palacio
Guillermo Zerga
Joseph Pollak

Bohdan Molcanyi
Peter Wauters

David Sterling
Fernando Olmos
Eduardo Silva

Yves Schoenberger
Anton Portela-Garcia
Robert Pieczka

Juan Portela-de-la-Pena
Jakob Eckert
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1,0
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33,0

34,0

35,0
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44,0

45,0

46,0
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48,0

53,0 DNF



50 Men Blue ESP 3036 Mikel Esnaola GM HW 53,0 DNC
51 Men Blue FRA 661 Gautier Saby Y LW 53,0 DNC
52 Men Blue ARG 315 Gustavo Almenara GM HW 53,0 DNC



